Bal Bharati Public School, Navi Mumbai

[A constituent unit of Child Education Society (Regd.), Delhi)
Plot No. 5, Sector 4, Kharghar, Navi Mumbai, Pin: 410210

Disaster Management Committee

01 September 2023

Sr.No Name Designation Contact Number Email D

i3 Ms. Kalpana Dwivedi ) Principal BBPS, NM 022-27742773 kalpana.dwivedi@balbharati.org

2, Ms. Malvika Sengupta Vice Principal 9821041252 malvika.sengupta@nm.balbharati.org

3 Ms. Kanchan Desai Head Mistress 2 9820555540 kanchan.desai@nm.balbharati.org

4. Mr. Surender Pal Sharma Estate Officer 8956532980 surender.pal@nm.balbharati.org
B 5 Mr. Yogesh Gadgil PGT 9930701419 yogesh.gadgil@nm.balbharati.org

6. \ Ms. Kusum Lata TGT 7506168307 kusum.lata@nm.balbharati.crg

7. Ms. Rajashree Nayak PRT 8879742628 -r"aiashrea-.navak@nm.baibharati.orq

8. Ms. Bhavna Saxena PRT (Mont) 9769996150 bhavna.saxena@nm.balbharati.org

9. Mr. Ashok Patil ubC 9819103680 ashok.patil@nm.balbharati.org

The above committee will hold office from 1st September 2023
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